

M.A.C.C. No 367/23

Order No 16 dt. 04/03/25

Both sides file their respective hazira .  
Today is fixed for framing issue .  
Issue prepared in separate sheet .  
To 22/04/25 for evidence .

Sd/-  
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Fast Track, Ist Court  
Diamond Harbour .