

MACC NO 367/23

ISSUES

1. Is the case maintainable in its present form and prayer ?
2. Has the petitioner any locus standi to file the instant case ?
3. Did the victim die/got injured by the offending vehicle ?
4. Are the petitioners entitled to compensation as prayed for ? If so, to what extent ?
5. To what other relief or reliefs the petitioners are entitled in law and equity ?
6. Who is liable to pay compensation if any ?

Sd/-
M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge
Fast Track, Ist Court
Diamond Harbour .